
劉 錚
河野 誠 40-0

39-7

吉田 勝 7 7
7-39

原 照佳
9 7

納富 千恵子 上田 哲也
鈴木 正人 中尾 共栄
上田 真理子

6
0-40

7 6 9
44-1

2 5 0 5
1-44



Flight B  Average = 165
Team 2 6 5 1 4 7 3 9 8

阿部
阿部 光子 荒井 生子
飯田 喜和子 後藤 豊子
石田 志津子

17
25-18

17
23-14

14
9-11

10
18-38

17
24-16

16
23-21

23
54-22

16
16-11

16
23-19

20
24-6

25
47-3

MIYAKE
西村 君子 三宅 正人
戸川 秀雄 若林 誠
菅野 利子

13
18-25

12
19-31

8
16-42

18
28-16

16
17-15

25
53-1

20
27-7

25
57-1

16
26-20

21
36-12

16
30-25

宮崎 紀美子 伏岡 浩子
中島 美恵子 畑中 和子
井上 育子 松木 恵美子

13
14-23

18
31-19

17
14-7

19
30-17

13
7-16

14
18-24

14
12-15

22
37-11

17
29-20

17
24-16

25
52-6

16
11-9

22
42-16

13
7-14

20
36-16

8
2-30

20
20-2

14
24-30

16
33-31

18
41-31

15
32-33

25
58-21

上田 20
38-18

12
16-28

11
17-30

10
16-36

19
16-0

12
23-33

18
32-22

22
31-3

25
42-1

21
32-11

12
18-29

桜
有村 明子 大下 悦子
冨岡 千鶴子 三澤 良子
藤山 章子 前山 須賀子 6 13

16-24

14
15-17

17
16-7

22
30-2

11
0-16

19
26-12

12
9-19

9
24-45

23
35-5

11
28-43

25
47-10

QW-B
長谷川 一人 三宅 奈穂
山田 靖子 福田 礼子
西村 珠美子 7 93 14

21-23

2
1-53

16
24-18

10
2-20

18
33-23

11
12-26

21
32-10

19
29-16

19
20-6

15
26-27

13
23-31

中尾
高津 健一 響尾 恵美子
桝田 寧子 広田 美智子
中尾 襄 森本 琢郎 8 93 7

22-54

10
7-27

16
15-12

16
30-24

12
22-32

18
19-9

9
10-32

9
11-33

11
11-27

20
19-2

23
41-10

星田
星田 敦子 榎本 幸子
前田 京子 吉田 礼子
河辺 紀子 石井 總子 60 14

11-16

1
1-57

8
11-37

14
31-33

8
3-31

21
45-24

11
16-29

21
33-11

14
12-18

18
25-13

12
29-40

Fow
西原 美恵 田代 光子
山口 道江 筒井 敏子
瀬川 美佐子 58 14

19-23

14
20-26

13
20-29

12
31-41

4
1-42

7
5-35

11
6-20

19
27-11

16
18-12

9
21-44

23
38-8

TOMO
友枝 善穂 高野 和生
貞末 恒子 熊本 輝子
三浦 千恵子 11 70 10

6-24

9
12-36

13
16-24

15
33-32

9
11-32

19
43-28

15
27-26

10
2-19

12
13-25

21
44-21

8
23-51

今井 智士 田中 治輝
牲川 健志 尾松 賢一
岩下 公誉 橋本 真弥 12 75 4

3-47

14
25-30

3
6-52

5
21-58

18
29-18

5
10-47

17
31-23

7
10-41

18
40-29

7
8-38

22
51-23


